ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHINESE TAIPEI
Division Il - Group B
Qualification

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1IBQ

Shoots/
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 11 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 11 DEC 2016

HKG - Hong Kong

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

WONG Ying Chi Virginia
CHOW Suet Yee
CHOW Wai Yee

CHOW Cheuk Ying
CHAN Pui Wing Chloe
LAU Yeuk Ting

CHENG Wai Chun
KWOK Hoi Kei
CHEUNG Oi lam

LI Adrienne May
LEUNG Tsui Shan Aman
CHOW Yick Shuen
KWAN Yim Kuen
WONG Chi Yi Maureen
CHAU Nga Sze

LOW Wai Man Vivian
SHUM Monica Ying Jee
24 MAN Nga Ying vy

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

@
A
rr

© 0o ~NO B WNPR

NN el e
NO©O©~NOWN R

N
w
MTOTEOOTMOOOTMOTMTMOOTT

> v I i o B i e e i B i s B o B e v B i v |

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Staff:

Name

TAN Anqi

NG Ka Kin

LEUNG Kevin Kai-Wah
SHUM Ming Shing
FAN Man Wai Mandy
SHUM Bill Chi King

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 29
Average height: 1.58/52"
Average weight: 52/115

1.69/57"
1.57/52"
1.58/52"
1.55/51"
1.56/5'1"
1.68/5'6"
1.64/5%5"
1.53/5%0"
1.53/5%0"
1.60/5'3"
1.63/54"
1.55/51"
1.55/5'1"
1.52/5%0"
1.63/54"

1.50/4'11"

1.63/54"
1.58/52"

547119
547119
50/110
50/110
52 /115
61/134
571126
55/121
46/101
52/115
51/112
52 /115
53/117
50/110
49 /108
451799

60/132
481106

9 JUL 1988

7 NOV 1978
9 NOV 1989
21 JAN 1988
17 SEP 2000
17 SEP 1995
8 MAR 1996
2 NOV 1992
17 JUL 1996
28 DEC 1974
13 AUG 1977
16 DEC 1978
16 DEC 1976
26 OCT 1964
21 SEP 1996
22 AUG 1977
15 APR 2001
30 DEC 1995

Empire Skate
Empire Skate
Empire Skate
Empire Skate
HKAHC
Empire Skate
HKAHC
WIHO
HKAHC
WIHO

WIHO
Empire Skate
Mega Ice
WIHO
HKAIH
WIHO

WIHO
HKAIH

Citizenship

CHN
HKG
CAN
HKG
HKG
HKG

Date of Birth
10 JUN 1986
13 OCT 1970
18 JUN 1973
15 AUG 1979
15 JUN 1977

2 JUL 1962

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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